www.axiomtek.com x86-based DIN-rail Embedded Systems
ICO120-E3350
DIN-Rail Fanless Embedded System with Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350, COM/CAN/DIO, 2 LAN, 2 USB,
HDMI, and WT
Rear view Rear viewFront view Front view
2 x USB
COM/CAN/DIO port
HDMI

Software Support Axiomtek EAPI
* Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering Information
ICO120-E3350-A
(P/N: E22C120114)
DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350, 2 COM, 2 GbE LAN, and 2 USB
ICO120-E3350-B
(P/N: E22C120115)
DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350, 1 COM, DIO, 2 GbE LAN, and 2 USB
ICO120-E3350-C
(P/N: E22C120116)
DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350, 1 COM, 1 CAN, 2 GbE LAN, and 2 USB
ICO120-E3350-E
(P/N: E22C120117)
DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350, 1 CAN, 1 DIO, 2 GbE LAN, and 2 USB
ICO120-E3350-F
(P/N: E22C120120)
DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350, 2 COM, DIO, 2 GbE LAN, and 2 USB
Packing List
1 x DRAM thermal pad
1 x 3-pin terminal block connector for power DC-in